
單位:仟元

年  月  單月份合併營收-自結  其他(匯率調整數等)  累計合併營收

103/01                            959,265 959,265           
103/02                            951,692 1,910,957       
103/03                        1,251,452 4,234 3,166,643       
103/04                        1,308,228 4,474,871       
103/05                        1,309,589 5,784,460       
103/06                        1,179,318 (2,257) 6,961,521       
103/07                        1,011,818 7,973,339       
103/08 917,692                         8,891,031       
103/09 854,347                         425 9,745,803       

103/10 842,504                         10,588,307     
103/11 866,247                         11,454,554     
103/12 907,010                         (4,780) 12,356,784     


